

El Dorado County Board of Supervisors

Certificate of Recognition

Awarded to

Doris Henke

In recognition of her life-long dedication to helping people, and as a 25 year volunteer for Snowline Hospice where she demonstrates selfless dedication to ease the passing of our residents at end of life while providing kind and gentle support to the families that are being left behind. Doris stands as an exemplary role model for us all. April 2, 2019

John Hidahl, Supervisor District One

Shiva Frentzen, Supervisor District Two

Brian K. Veerkamp, Supervisor District Three

Lori Parlin, Supervisor District Four